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_Welsh Gravity Enduro Series

Southern Enduro Series
Pedalhounds
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Pedalhounds Enduro

1- 25 March Land of Nod

2 - 29 April Bereleigh Estate

3 - 27 May Matterley Estate

4 - 24 June Henley - on - Thames
5- 02 Sept - Aston Hill

PMBA Enduro

Rd1 - 4th March Gisburn Forest

Rd2 -15th April, Grizedale Forest

Rd3 - 5/6th May, Graythwaite 2 Day Epic

Rd4 — 9th September, Kirroughtree

Rd5 - 6/7th October, Lee Quarry & Havok Bike Park

World Enduro Series

UK Gravity Enduro Series
World Enduro Series
24-25 March 2018

31 March-1 April 2018
12-13 May 2018

Lo Barnechea, Chile
Manizales, Colombia
Olargues - Montagnes du Caroux, France

30 June-1July 2018 Petzen - Jamnica, Austria/Slovenia
21-22 July 2018 La Thuile, Italy

12-Aug-18 Whister, Canada

22-23 September 2018 Ainsa - Sobrarbe, Spain

29-30 September 2018 Finale Ligure, Italy

UK Gravity Enduro Series

1 -April 28th-29th - Innerliethe

2 - May 26th-27th - Eastridge

3 - June 23rd-24th - Afan

4 - August - 25th-26th Ae Forest

5 - September 15th-16th - Dyfi Forest

Welsh Gravity Enduro Series

Sunday 4th March - Afan Glyncorrwg
Saturday17th March - Bike Park Wales
Sunday 20th May - Afan Bike Park
Sunday 9th September - Eastridge
Sunday 28th October - Cwncarn

Day & Night Enduro 2018 Powered By Exposure Lights
Sat 12th May — QECP, Hampshire

Identiti Bikes Southern Enduro Champs 2018
Vee Tire Southern Enduro Champs Lite 2018

Sat 14th & Sun 15th July Minehead, Exmoor, Somerset

Transition Bikes Southern Enduro Series 2018
Rd1 - Sun 15th April - QECP, Hampshire
Rd2 - Sun 10th June — Pippingford Park, East Sussex

Rd3 - Sun 5th August — Okeford Hill Bike Park & Blandford Hill Forest, Dorset
Updated: Rd4 — Sun 23rd September — Milland, West Sussex




